## 12400412 189

(F	Requestor's Name)
(/	Address)
(1	Address)
((	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
<u> </u>	Business Entity Name)
(1	Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



600435221396

08/22/24--01030--013 \*\*180.00

2024 BUT 21 PH 5: 4:

SECRETY OF STATE

RTI	CT	L L	137

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

"AMBR" = Manager  AMBR  Mike Leworthw 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka City, FL 34251  AMBR  Dama Leworthw 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka City, FL 34251  AMBR  Dama Leworthw 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka City, FL 34251  (Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  In effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after edate of filing.)  Out: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as its document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy  Typed or printed name of signee	Title:	Name and Address:
AMBR    Mike Leworthy   278 10 65th Ave East   Mvakka City, FL 34251		zed Member
AMBR  Dana Leworthy 278 10 65th Ave East Mvakka City, Fl. 34251  AMBR  Dana Leworthy 278 10 65th Ave East Mvakka City, Fl. 34251  (Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after e date of filing.)  ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s. 817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy	"MGR" = Manager	
MVakka Citv, FL 34251  Dana Leworthy 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka Citv, FL 34251  (Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after e date of filing.)  ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOURED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy	AMBR	
AMBR  Dana Leworthv 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka City, FL 34251  (Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after edate of filing.)  ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as e document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy		27810 05th Ave East Myakka City, FL 34251
(Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		MITARING CITY, III, JAMAI
(Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	AMBR	Dana Leworthy
(Use attachment if necessary)  RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  f an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after e date of filing.)  fote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as see document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	711411211	27810 65th Ave East
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		Mvakka City, FL 34251
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:  an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after e date of filing.)  ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as e document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
RTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		<del></del>
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.  I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.  Mike Leworthy	an effective date is listed, e date of filing.) ote: If the date inserted in	the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy	RTICLE VI: Other provision	ns, if any.
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.  This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy		
This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  Mike Leworthy	<u> </u>	Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.
	l an	document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
Typed or printed name of signee		
		Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

TIPLANG 21 PH S. L. 2

## **COVER LETTER**

Mike Leworthy  at (		ew Filing Sectivision of Con						
Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  Mike Leworthy  Name of Person  Firm/Company  27810 65th Ave East  Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Street Address  Mailing Address  Mailing Address  Street Address	SUBJECT							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:    Mike Leworthy	SOBJECT	•		e of Limit	ted Liabili	y Company		
Name of Person  Firm/Company  27810 65th Ave East  Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  716  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S125.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address  Street Address	The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and f	ee(s) are s	submitted	or filing.		
Firm/Company  27810 65th Ave East  Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  716  at ( )  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  □\$125.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address  Street Address  Mailing Address  Street Address	Please retu	rn all correspo	ondence concerning	this matt	er to the fo	llowing:		
Firm/Company  27810 65th Ave East  Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  716  640-7813  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array} \text{S125.00 Filing Fee} & \Begin{array}{c} \text{S130.00 Filing Fee} & \Certificate of Status & \Certified Copy \\ (additional copy is enclosed) \end{array}  Mailing Address  Street Address		Mike Lewor	thy					
Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  at (					Name of	Person		
Address  Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy at (					Firm/Cor	прапу		
Myakka City, Florida, 34251  City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy  16  4640-7813  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S125.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address  Street Address  Street Address		27810 65th	Ave East					
City/State and Zip Code  Leworthysconcessions@gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy 716 640-7813 at ( )  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address Street Address  Street Address			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Addre	SS		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  Mike Leworthy 716 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address  Mailing Address  Street Address  Street Address		Myakka City	, Florida, 34251					
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Mike Leworthy		Leworthyscor	ncessions@gmail.co	-	y/State and	Zip Code		
Mike Leworthy  at (	-				or future a	inual report notificati	on)	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	For further in	nformation co	ncerning this matte	r, please c	call:			
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc		Mike Lewort	hy					
□\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)    Mailing Address   Street Address   Street Address   Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)   Certi		Nam	e of Person	_ `				
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Mailing Address  Street Address	Enclosed is	a check for t	he following amou	nt:				
N	□\$125.00	Filing Fee		atus	Certifie	d Copy	Certificate of Certified Copy	Status & ′
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division						Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision	<b>?</b> 9

The Centre of Tallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

OIVISIONE DARY OF STATE

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	ility Company is:		
Leworthy's Conces			
(Must co	ntain the words "Limited I	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street	address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Princ	ipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:
27810 65th Ave Ea	ast	2781	0 65th Ave East
Myakka City, FL 3	4251		kka City, FL 34251
	Mika Lawarthy		
	Mike Leworthy  27810 65th Ave East	Name	<del></del>
			cceptable)
	27810 65th Ave East		cceptable)
	27810 65th Ave East Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	•

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
<u>AMBR</u>	Mike Leworthy 27810 65th Ave East Myakka City, FL 34251
AMBR	Dana Leworthy 27810 65th Ave East Mvakka City. FL 34251
<del></del>	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Jerry
I his document is executed an aware that any fa	nember or an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, lise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Mike Leworthy	<u>,                                      </u>
	Typed or printed name of signer

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)